MODIFICATION RO, 2 10 GRANT KO. NRC-G-U4-81-002

CETHEEN
AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF AERONAUTICS AND ASTRONAUTICS
AND
THE U. S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

The purpose of this modification is to change the grant period in
Block No. 3 of the Notice of Grant Award.

¢pecifically, of this Grant No. NRC-G-04-81-002:

|9 Block No. 3, Grant Period, is extended by 6 months from

June 30, 1932 to December 31, 1982.
A1l other terms and conditions under this Grant remain the same.

In witness whereof, the parties have executed this document.

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA:

\ ! '
l‘ ‘1‘

e By e U PRl O o, LS L S5
- T Kellogg V. Morton, Chief
Research Contracts Branch
Division of Contracts
Office of Administration
GRANTEE:
WAk S - L AR ST TR
Title ] }f

820929

¢-04-81-002 PDR

J " SRR



